
P

P

33
75
 X
 7
5

9

2
7

7

2
5

2193
   X 1

00

   
APP CRS

CATEGORY B C DA

CIRCLING

246°

3375

544 (WBW)

RNAV (GPS) RWY 25

RNAV (GPS) RWY 25

ELEV 544

UNICOM

122.8 (CTAF) L

VNAV
LNAV/

DA

WAAS

CH 45824

W25A

 

 
  

 

DA

LNAVMDA

LPV

MISSED APCH FIX

T

A

L

246°

WILKES-BARRE, PENNSYLVANIA AL-455 (FAA)

(WBW)WILKES-BARRE, PENNSYLVANIA

TDZE

NA

NA

1240-1 NA

NA

NA

WILKES-BARRE APP CON

126.3   256.7

COBEK3700

3800

2600

RW25

066°

246°

Holding Pattern

4 NM

TCH 40

3.7 NM

246
°

RW25

2.6 NM to

FEGSI

2.6 NM

2600

135.75

LACIE

COBEK

TALLI

4 NM

LATME

(IAF)

ZIMUD

(IAF)

CILGI

(IF/IAF)

WEBTI

(FAF)

RW25

4 NM

RW25

2.6 NM to

FEGSI

2602

2551

2542

2357

2356

2335

2306

2303

2281

2145

1945

1856

1779

1580

1489

1421

2270

2216

4000

M
SA

RW2525NM

105°

4000

(21.8)

297° (18.3)
3800

296°

3800 NoPT

(6)

06
6°

24
6°

24
6°26

00

(5
.7
)

5.7 NM

eastbound.

at TALLI on V116-188 

Procedure NA for arrivals 

WEBTI

CILGI

WILKES-BARRE WYOMING VALLEY

WILKES-BARRE WYOMING VALLEY

41°18'N-75°51'W

2309

1
8
3
°

3
8
0
0
 N

o
P
T

(7
)

(VGSI Angle 3.75/TCH 40).

VGSI and RNAV glidepath not coincident

COBEK and hold.

Climb to 3700 direct 

MISSED APPROACH: 

1400

1320-1 1380-1   
776 (800-1) 836 (900-1   )1

4

1
4

796

06
5°

24
5°

Orig-F  31OCT24

MIRL Rwy 7-25

696 (700-1)

 

Apt Elev

TDZE

Rwy Idg 

24305

544

544

870

1829

northwest bound.

at LACIE on V116-147 

Procedure NA for arrivals 

2851

2825 2559

2226

1691

1002

GP 3.00°

2965

1662

RNP APCH - GPS.

Baro-VNAV NA. Use AVP altimeter setting. Circling NA NW of Rwy 7-25. 

Circling NA to Rwys 9 and 27. Rwy 25 helicopter visibility reduction below     SM NA.

AVP ASOS

1752

1526 1634
1920

2729

1765

1499

1488 602
875

2691

2065

1982

2152
2205

1073

1394

2080

1925

1856

1856

1041

3
4

N
E

-4,  27 N
O

V
 2025  to  25 D

E
C

 2025 N
E

-4
,  

27
 N

O
V

 2
02

5 
 to

  2
5 

D
E

C
 2

02
5


